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SHEKHU KHERA 
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COLOURCODE: 
Celebrations, Travel Dates, 
HolidaysAcademics,Inter-
House/Activities/SpecialDays, 
SportsMeetings,Workshops&Trainingsessions,RoundSquare/IAYP/BSAI/AFS,Others 

 

            April-2025 
 

Date 
Day of 
Week 

Event 

1 Tue Arrival of new admissions 

2 Wed Academic, Pastoral, Wellness Orientation 

3 Thu Hobby and Sports Orientation 

4 Fri Investiture Ceremony 

5 Sat Adventure Camp Rocksport 

6 Sun Adventure Camp Rocksport 

7 Mon World Health Day 

8 Tue  

9 Wed  

10 Thu Educational Excursions after Classes-Commence 

11 Fri  

12 Sat Round Square Inspiring Voices-Oxford Commences 

13 Sun  

14 Mon 
Ambedkar Jayanti 
ATL Day 
Educational Excursions- End 

15 Tue  

16 Wed  

17 Thu Round Square Inspiring Voices-Oxford Ends 

18 Fri Inter-House Kho-Kho& Atheletics-Commences(U11-14-17) 

19 Sat 
New Admission High tea with Principal 
Book Fair Commences 

20 Sun 
Inter-House Kho-Kho& Atheletics –Ends-(U11-14-17) 
Vedic Maths Workshop classes IV-V 

21 Mon 
Inter-House Tug of War&Soccer-Commences(U11-14-17) 
Book Fair Ends 

22 Tue World Earth Day-Special Assembly 

23 Wed Inter-House Tug of War&Soccer–Ends–(U11-14-17) 

24 Thu  

   

27 Sun  

28 Mon 
Inter-HouseVolleyball&Basketball-Commences(U14-17-19 
SelfDefenseWorkshopCommences 

 
29 

 
Tue 

InternationalDanceDay Talent 
Hunt 
Workshoponacting,sessiononcareerinfilms and 
television 

Fri 
 



25 

30 Wed Inter-HouseVolleyball&Basketball–Ends-(U14-17-19 

 
26 

 
Sat 

Inter House Geeta Shloka recitation(VIII-XII) (Morning Assembly) 
Inter House Eng JAM (V-VI) (Morning Assembly) 
Inter-House Innovative Business Idea Competition 

 

                May-2025 
 

Date 
Dayof 
Week 

Event 

1 Thu 
World Proletariat Day–Special Assembly, Games for Support Staff 
Inter-House Yoga & Chess - Commences (U11-14-17) 

2 Fri 
House Nite- 2 Houses (Hindi Nukkad Natak, English Play, Folk dance- 
seven sisters, Classical group Dance,,Hindi SemiClassical duet vocal, 
English Solo singing, Mime) 

 
 

 
3 

 
 

 
Sat 

House Nite-2Houses (HindiNukkadNatak, EnglishPlay, Folkdance- 
sevensisters,Classical group Dance,Hindi Semi Classical duet vocal, 
English Solo singing, Mime) 

Inter-HouseYoga&Chess–Ends-(U11-14-17) Self 
Defense Workshop Ends 

 
 

4 Sun 
World Kids Athletics Day(IV-VIII) 

5 Mon  

6 Tue  

7 Wed  

8 Thu  

9 Fri 
Birth Anniversary Sh.Rabindra Nath Tagore(Specialassembly) 
UT1(IV-IX) Commences 

10 Sat  

11 Sun Mother’sDay 

12 Mon  

13 Tue  

14 Wed  

15 Thu  

16 Fri 
UT1(IV-IX) Ends 
AnnualAwardCeremony 
Fresher’sEve 

17 Sat 
PTM&Students leave with their parents 

18 Sun 
Students leave with the School Escort Party 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SummerVacations:JUNE 
(1 – 7 June Summer Camp) 

(1-10 June Sport Camp) 
21 June Internation Yoga day 

 

19 Mon Academic Review Meeting 

20 Tue 
UTResultuploaded Open 
Forum 
Staff Dinner 

21 Wed Staff(Academic,Pastoral)proceed for summer vacations 

22 Thu  

23 Fri  

24 Sat  

25 Sun  

26 Mon  

27 Tue  

28 Wed  

29 Thu  

30 Fri  

31 Sat  



July-2025 
 

Date 
Dayof 
Week 

Event 

1 Tue SummerBreakEnds; 
Students arrive with parents and with Escort Party 

2 Wed  

3 Thu  

4 Fri  

5 Sat  

6 Sun Staff reports on campus(Academic and Pastoral) 

7 Mon 
Staff reports to school at8:30am for GBM 
FDP Value Education 

8 Tue FDP Value Education 

 
9 

 
Wed 

 

10 Thu  

11 Fri  

12 Sat  

13 Sun 
 

14 Mon  

15 Tue  

16 Wed  

17 Thu  

18 Fri  

 
19 

 
Sat 

Inter House Hindi Elocution(VI-IX) with Fancy Dress (Morning 
Assembly) 
Inter House English Shipwreck(IX)(Morning Assembly) 
Fresher’sEve 

20 Sun 
Vedic Maths Workshop ClassesVI-VII 
AFS Art Camp-Arrival of teams 

21 Mon Self Defense Workshop Commences 

22 Tue  

23 Wed  

24 Thu AFS Art Camp Concludes 

25 Fri  

26 Sat 
Inter House Hindi Debate(VIII-IX)(Morning Assembly) 
Inter House Kavita Path (IV-VIII) (Morning Assembly) 
Self Defense Workshop ends 

27 Sun Vedic Maths Workshop Classes VIII 

28 Mon Science Conclave Commences 

29 Tue  

30 Wed Science Conclave Ends 

31 Thu  



August-2025 
 

Date 
Dayof 
Week 

Event 

1 Fri  

2 Sat 
 

3 Sun  

4 Mon  

5 Tue  

6 Wed  

7 Thu  

8 Fri  

9 Sat RakshaBandhan-Holiday 

10 Sun  

11 Mon  

12 Tue International Youth Day 

13 Wed  

14 Thu Inter-House Triathlon Commences 

 
15 

 
Fri 

Independence Day Celebration 

Inter House PatrioticSinging Competition 

Inter House Triathlon Ends 

16 Sat Janmashtami Celebrations 

17 Sun 
InterHouse Photography Competition 

18 Mon 
Interhouse(Jrs,Srs)Embroidery,Dryflowerarrangement,,Apparel,Batik, 
FabricPainting,Macrame,Crochet, KnittingCommences 

19 Tue 
InterHousejrs,SrsPaintingoncanvas,Platepainting,Rangoli,BohoArt, Mehndi, 
Shoe Painting, Rock Painting 
 

20 Wed  

21 Thu  

22 Fri 
Interhouse(Jrs,Srs)Embroidery,Dryflowerarrangement,,Apparel,Batik, 
FabricPainting,Macrame,Crochet,Knittingends 

23 Sat 
 
Inter House English fancy Dress Elocution(IV-VII)(Morning Assembly) 

24 Sun  

25 Mon 
InterHouse (Jrs,Srs.Claymodelling,LippanArt, Hand 
Made Pottery commences 
 

26 Tue  

 
27 

 
Wed 

InterHouse(Jrs,Srs(Claymodelling,LippenArt,HandmadePotteryends Ganesh 
Chaturthi 
 

28 Thu  



29 Fri 
Interhouse Senior Parliamentary Debate(Round1) (AfterLunch) 
National Sports Day - Special Assembly 

30 Sat 
Interhouse Senior Parliamentary Debate(Final)(AfterLunch) Inter 
House Rock Band(After Lunch) 

31 Sun Vedic Maths Workshop Classes IX 

 
 

 

         September-2025 
 

Date 
Dayof 
Week 

Event 

1 Mon  

2 Tue  

3 Wed  

4 Thu  

5 Fri Teachers’Day Celebration 

6 Sat 
Inter House Semi-Classical DanceCompetition (MorningAssembly) 
Inter House Group Singing Competition (Morning Assembly) 

7 Sun  

8 Mon  

9 Tue Mid-Term examination Commences(I-IX) 

10 Wed 
 

11 Thu  

12 Fri  

13 Sat  

14 Sun  

15 Mon  

16 Tue  

17 Wed Vishwa karma Pooja 

18 Thu  

19 Fri  

20 Sat Mid-Term Examination ends(I-IX) 

21 Sun Adventure Camp Commences 

22 Mon 
Inter-House Athletics-Commences 
FieldVisitAI, DataSc ,ComptSci(IX) Science City Jalandhar 

23 Tue  

24 Wed  Adventure camp ends 

25 Thu  



26 Fri 
 
Result Review Meeting 

 
27 

 
Sat 

 
Diya Making Workshop for NGO and Support Staff 
Inter House Mega Quiz -Seniors  
Inter House Duet Instrumental Competition-Indian (Morning 
Assembly) 

28 Sun Inter-House Athletics-Ends 

29 Mon 
Self Defense Workshop commences 
Result Review Meeting 

30 Tue  

 

October-2025 
 

Date 
Dayof 
Week 

Event 

1 Wed  

 
2 

 
Thu 

Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 
Inter-House Cross Country 
Dussehra Celebration 

3 Fri  

 
4 

 
Sat 

Inter House mega Quiz-Juniors 
Inter House IT competitions 
Self Defense Workshop ends 

5 Sun  

6 Mon  

7 Tue  

8 Wed  

9 Thu  

10 Fri World Mental health Day 

11 Sat  

12 Sun  

13 Mon  

14 Tue Sports Day,Exhibitions, PTM 

15 Wed 
Annual Day,Exhibitions,PTM 
Diwali Break commences: Students leave with parents 

16 Thu Students leave with School Escort Party 

17 Fri 
Teachers Diwali Break Commences 

18 Sat  

19 Sun  

20 Mon 
Diwali Holiday 

21 Tue  

22 Wed  



 

23 Thu Teachers Diwali Break Concludes 

24 Fri 
Staff Meeting-GBM 
UN Day 

25 Sat  

26 Sun Students return with parents and with Escort party 

27 Mon  

28 Tue  

29 Wed Visitto Rakhi garhi(classIX) 

30 Thu  

31 Fri  

 

November-2025 
 

Date 
Dayof 
Week 

Event 

 

 
1 

 

 
Sat 

Haryana Day 
 

IAYP Cycling expedition Commences  
 

2 Sun  

3 Mon  

 
 
 
 

 
4 

 
 
 
 

 
Tue 

Field Trip to Delhi Zoo+PuranaQila (ClassesIV,VandVI) Field 
Trip to Museum of Illusion+ Red Fort (Class VII) 
FieldTriptoQutubMinar+LodhiGarden(ClassVIII) 
FieldTriptoPradhan Mantri Sangrahalaya+Planetarium(ClassIX) Field 
Trip to Transport Museum (Class VIII) 
Field Tripto War Memorial, Humayun Tomb and museum and Sundar 
Nursery (Classes VIII and IX Humanities) 
Field Trip to Drugs Factory(ClassesVII to IX) 

5 Wed 
Guru Nanak Jayanti- Holiday 
IAYP Cycling expedition ends 

6 Thu  

7 Fri  

8 Sat 

 

9 Sun  

10 Mon  

11 Tue  

12 Wed  

13 Thu Alumni Meet 



 
14 

 
Fri 

 
Children’sDay-Carnival 

15 Sat  

16 Sun  

17 Mon Self Defence Workshop Commences 

18 Tue  

19 Wed 
Village Survey-Commerce Students(IX) 

20 Thu  

21 Fri  

22 Sat 
 

23 Sun  

24 Mon  

25 Tue  

26 Wed Constitution Day(Special Assembly) 

27 Thu Treasure Hunt(Class VI) 

28 Fri  

29 Sat 
Self Defense Workshop Ends 

30 Sun  

 

           December-2025 
 

Date 
Dayof 
Week 

Event 

1 Mon 
Tools Making Workshop GradeIX Commences 

2 Tue Tools Making Workshop Grade IX ends 

3 Wed 
Terracotta Workshop Commences(GradeVII,VIII) 

4 Thu Terracotta Workshop ends(GradeVII,VIII) 

5 Fri  

6 Sat 
Literature Festival Commences  

7 Sun Indian Armed Forces Flag Day 

8 Mon 
Literature Festival Ends 

 
Pen Paper Test –III Commences 

9 Tue  

10 Wed  

11 Thu  

12 Fri  



13 Sat  

14 Sun World Energy Conservation Day 

15 Mon  

16 Tue Vijay Diwas 

 
17 

 
Wed 

Pen paper test Concludes  
 

18 Thu 
 

19 Fri 
 

20 Sat 
PTM 
Winterbreak Commences:studentsleavewithparents 

21 Sun 
AAAforSession2026-27Offsite centres 

22 Mon 
 

23 Tue Staff to proceed for Winter Vacations 

24 Wed Christmas Celebration(EVENING) 

25 Thu Christmas Holiday 

26 Fri  

27 Sat  

28 Sun  

29 Mon  

30 Tue  

31 Wed PTM (Winterbreak Commences:students leave with parents) 



January-2026 
 

Date 
Dayof 
Week 

Event 

1 Thu  

2 Fri  

3 Sat  

4 Sun  

5 Mon  

6 Tue  

7 Wed  

8 Thu  

9 Fri  

10 Sat  

11 Sun  

12 Mon  

13 Tue Lohri 

14 Wed Staff to report on Campusby 9:00Am 

15 Thu 
GBM 
Faculty Development programme 
Staff Club Dinner 

 
16 

 
Fri 

Faculty Development Programme 
Academic Block Inspection 

17 Sat  

18 Sun Winter Break ends: Students return with parents and with school party 

19 Mon  

20 Tue  

21 Wed  

22 Thu  

23 Fri  

24 Sat  

25 Sun  

26 Mon Republic Day Celebration 

27 Tue  

28 Wed  

29 Thu  

30 Fri Martyr’s Day 

31 Sat  



February-2026 
 

Date 
Dayof 
Week 

Event 

1 Sun 
 

2 Mon 
 

3 Tue 
 

4 Wed 
 

5 Thu 
 

6 Fri 
 

7 Sat 
 

8 Sun 
 

9 Mon 
 

10 Tue 
 

11 Wed  

12 Thu  

13 Fri  

14 Sat  

15 Sun Maha Shivratri- Holiday 

16 Mon  

17 Tue  

18 Wed  

19 Thu 
 

20 Fri Meeting(AnnualExam Balvatika to IX) 

21 Sat  

22 Sun  

23 Mon  

24 Tue 
 

25 Wed  

26 Thu  

27 Fri  

28 Sat National Science Day (Science Carnival) 



March-2026 
 

Date 
Dayof 
Week 

Event 

1 Sun  

2 Mon  

3 Tue  

4 Wed Holi Celebration 

5 Thu  

6 Fri  

7 Sat  

8 Sun International Women’s Day 

9 Mon  

10 Tue  

11 Wed AnnualExaminationforGrade Balvatika –IX commence 

12 Thu  

13 Fri  

14 Sat  

15 Sun  

16 Mon  

17 Tue  

18 Wed  

19 Thu  

20 Fri  

21 Sat 
Annual Examination for Grade Balvatika –IX 
ends  
End Term Break for students Commence 

22 Sun  

23 Mon 
End Term Break for students Commence 

24 Tue  

25 Wed Result Review Meeting(Annual Exam Balvatika-IX) 

26 Thu 
Result Compilation and printing of report card 

Term End Break for Teachers commences:2.00pm 

27 Fri  

28 Sat Term break for Teachers Ends 

29 Sun 
End Term break for students concludes: Students report to campus 
Result Declaration 

30 Mon  

31 Tue  

April-2026 
 

Date 
Dayof 
Week 

Event 

1 Wed Arrival of New Admissions 

 


